
Account Details As At
16-Oct-2022 11:44 PM

Select Account Number
SA-i TANPA BUKU 2241569618

Account Holder Name
ANGELINA MAREM TRAM

Product Name
SA-i TANPA BUKU

Account Number
2241569618

Account Status
ACTIVE

Ledger Balance (RM)
196.22

Available Balance (RM)
186.22

Passbook Balance (RM)
0.00

Amount Freezed (RM)
0.00

Date Last Updated
10-Oct-2022

Today's Total Withdrawal (RM)
0.00

Today's Total Deposit (RM)
0.00

Earmark Amount (RM)
0.00

Float (1 Day)
0.00

Float (2 Day)

Account Overview



0.00


